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128. Deutsche Meisterschaften im Schwimmen
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Wettkampf-Nr. 232

100m Schmetterling Manner B-Finale

Weltrekord
Deutscher Rekord

B-Finale

Thomas Rohmberger
Philipp Forster
Paulus Schon

David Thomasberger
Johannes Tesch
Ramon Klenz

Jan Hesse

Fleming Redemann
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00:49,82 Michael Phelps USA
00:51,19 Steffen Deibler Hamburger SC
1997 SV Zwickau
1994 SG Frankfurt
1998 SC Chemnitz
1996 SV Halle / Saale
1997 SV Halle / Saale
1998 Hamburger SC
1990 W98 Hannover
2000 SV Blau-Weiss Recklinghausen

01.08.2009 Rome
28.04.2013 Berlin

00:55,07
00:54,36
00:54,00
00:53,86
00:53,99
00:54,27
00:54,43
00:55,33
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